
Sponsor / Holding Company
International Industries Ltd.

Directors and spouses

Sponsoring Family Members

Associated Company
Sumitomo Corporation

Government Financial Institutions
NIT, NBP and Funds

Foreign Corporate Investors
JFE Steel Corporation
Others

Executives

1

9

6

1

1

1
9

3

245,055,543

8,877,000

2,487,673

39,477,657

9,074,824

20,626,500
2,715,356     

23,341,856 

 90,594

56.3346

2.0407

0.5719

9.075

2.0862

4.7417
0.6242
5.3659

0.0208

 No. of Shareholders No. of Shares held Percentage

Categories of Shareholders

435,000,000 100.000Total 5,623

Sponsor / Holding Company
Associated Company
Strategic Investor
Insurance Companies
Directors & Spouses and other Family members
Public and Other Companies
NIT and NBP and Funds
Banks, DFI and NBFI
Mutual Funds
Foreign Companies
Retirement Funds and Charitable Trusts
Modarabas and Others
General Public / Individuals - Local
General Public / Individuals - Foreign

1
1
1

12
18
96
1
6

32
9

28
1

4,777
640

245,055,543
39,477,657
20,626,500
18,266,732
15,564,673
13,831,624
9,074,824
8,175,858
6,303,685
2,715,356
2,562,899

25,000
47,372,554
5,947,095

Particulars  No. of Shareholders No. of Shares held

56.335
9.075
4.742
4.199
3.578
3.180
2.086
1.880
1.449
0.624
0.589
0.006

10.890
1.367

Percentage

As of June 30, 2024

Key Shareholding
As of June 30, 2024
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