## **Categories of Shareholders**

As of June 30, 2024

Particulars	No. of Shareholders	No. of Shares held	Percentage
Sponsor / Holding Company	1	245,055,543	56.335
Associated Company	1	39,477,657	9.075
Strategic Investor	1	20,626,500	4.742
Insurance Companies	12	18,266,732	4.199
Directors & Spouses and other Family memb	ers 18	15,564,673	3.578
Public and Other Companies	96	13,831,624	3.180
NIT and NBP and Funds	1	9,074,824	2.086
Banks, DFI and NBFI	6	8,175,858	1.880
Mutual Funds	32	6,303,685	1.449
Foreign Companies	9	2,715,356	0.624
Retirement Funds and Charitable Trusts	28	2,562,899	0.589
Modarabas and Others	1	25,000	0.006
General Public / Individuals - Local	4,777	47,372,554	10.890
General Public / Individuals - Foreign	640	5,947,095	1.367
Т	otal 5,623	435,000,000	100.000

## **Key Shareholding**

As of June 30, 2024

	No. of Shareholders	No. of Shares held	Percentage
Sponsor / Holding Company International Industries Ltd.	1	245,055,543	56.3346
Directors and spouses	9	8,877,000	2.0407
Sponsoring Family Members	6	2,487,673	0.5719
Associated Company Sumitomo Corporation	1	39,477,657	9.075
Government Financial Institutions NIT, NBP and Funds	1	9,074,824	2.0862
Foreign Corporate Investors JFE Steel Corporation Others	1 9	20,626,500 2,715,356 <b>23,341,856</b>	4.7417 0.6242 5.3659
Executives	3	90,594	0.0208

## MEMBERS HAVING 5% OR MORE OF VOTING RIGHTS

Name of Shareholder	Shares Held	Percentage
International Industries Limited	245,055,543	56.3346
Sumitomo Corporation	39,477,657	9.0753

## SHARES TRADING BY THE DIRECTORS

During the FY 2023-2024

Following is the summary of shares transactions made by Directors, Executives and their family members or their private owned companies during the financial year July 1, 2023 to June 30, 2024 that were duly disclosed at the Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited:

Sold	Purchased	
140,000	26	